1Phone: 02 9792 5988 | Fax: 02 9792 5944 | Email: sales@stareast.com.au
FIND US AT 45 BRYANT ST, PADSTOW NSW 2211 | MON-FRI 7.45AM-5PM & SAT 8.30AM-1PM
Prices valid until the
31st August, 2017
P2-3  Domestic Refrigeration
P4-5  Heating & Electrical
P6-7  General Appliance Parts

UNI204 $25.00 $18.50ea
Prices shown in AUD. Excludes GST & shipping. Valid from 14th of June until the 31st of August, 2017. Minimum buy $300+GST. TRADE ONLY.
How to order:
Sales: 	 45 Bryant St, Padstow NSW 2211
Phone:	 (02) 9792 5988
Fax: 	 (02) 9792 5944
Web:	 www.stareast.com.au
Email:	 sales@stareast.com.au
These terms apply to all pages. Prices shown in AUD & exclude GST & shipping/handling. Valid from 14th June - 31st August, 2017.
TRADE ONLY. Savings off standard original trade pricing. Part numbers/Photos used as reference only. Any promo or Stareast Product can be used to
make up your minimum order of $300+GST. 1 year warrantee on all parts from date of invoice, condiitons apply. Product specs subject to change
without notice, pricing subject to change with notice. No backorders & current stock only. For full terms & conditions see www.stareast.com.au.
FREIGHT/HANDLING:
• PLEASE SEE FAQ #23 ON OUR WEBSITE WWW.STAREAST.COM.AU
• MUST BE CHARGED FOR ALL ORDERS BASED ON SIZE & DESTINATION
100% Australian Owned
ABN: 81 067 397 059
SAN-AIR ~ NATURAL CLEAN AIR
MINIMUM ORDER IS $300+GST:
• PRICING REVERTS BACK TO NORMAL TRADE/RETAIL IF INVOICE <$330
• PRICING IS STRICTLY FOR SEI TRADE CUSTOMERS ONLY
T148A
SAN-AIR CEILING PACK 50ML GEL
T146C
SAN AIR CARAVAN / STORAGE MOULD
REMOVER
T146B
SAN AIR MOZZYNO PACK (GET RID OF
MOSQUITOS)
T148B
SAN-AIR OPEN DRAIN TREATMENT 260GM
$8.70 +GST
$8.10 +GST
$7.75 +GST
$20.00 +GST
T146
SAN-AIR MOULD GONE
T147B
SAN-AIR AIR HANDLER PACK 1000GM
T146A
SAN AIR PET ODOUR ELIMINATOR
T148
SAN-AIR IN-AIRCON SPLIT/SYSTEMS 15ML
GEL
$8.50+GST $45.00 +GST
$7.50 +GST $4.50 +GST
T149A
SAN-AIR MOULD SURFACE REMOVER
500ML
T147
SAN-AIR AIR HANDLER PACK 250GM
T146F
SAN AIR HANGING CLIP FOR JAR/TUB
T149B
SAN-AIR COIL/SURFACE CLEANER 1LT
$11.00+GST
$15.00 +GST
$4.50 +GST
$25.00+GST
T146D
SAN AIR AIR-CONDITIONING MOULD
REMOVER
T148C
SAN-AIR CERAMIC STICK BLISTER
T146E
SAN AIR DISPENSER STARTER PACK
T149
SAN-AIR DIY TEST KIT FOR IAQ
$8.50GST $5.00 +GST
$13.00 +GST $8.80 +GST
T147A
SAN-AIR AIR HANDLER PACK 500GM
MOQ100